For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
General Description
The MAX4621/MAX4622/MAX4623 are precision, dual,
high-speed analog switches. The single-pole/single-
throw (SPST) MAX4621 and double-pole/single-throw
(DPST) MAX4623 dual switches are normally open
(NO). The single-pole/double-throw (SPDT) MAX4622

Dual, 5Ω Analog Switches
10 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued) Chip Information
PART
MAX4621ESE
MAX4621EPE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
Package Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 82
MAX4622CSE
MAX4622CPE 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
MAX4622EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4623CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4623CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4623EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
S
O
IC
N
.E
P
S
MAX4622ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4623ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO